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Kursindex
Kursart
Fahrzeug
Fahrtnummer
Verkehrstage
Einschränkung
Produkt
Infozeile 1
Infozeile 2
Kommentar

K  1ra
KA    2
Bn2

T

K  2ra
KA    2
Bn2

T

K  3ra
KA    2
Bn2

T

Kobern-Gondorf Bahnhof, Vrathaus
Kobern-Gondorf Brücke, Vbahnhof
Winningen Schwimmbad, Vkobern-gondorf
Winningen Am Moselufer, Vkobern-gondorf
Güls Moselbrücke, Vwinningen_Bussteig_C
Güls Über'm Rath, Nmetternich
Güls In der Laach, Nmetternich
Metternich Fährhaus, Vgüls
Metternich Uni/Winninger Str., Vgüls_Bussteig_A
Moselweiß Kurt-Schumacher-Brücke, Vlay/metternich_A
Moselweiß Verwaltungszentrum/B49, Vlay
Rauental Peter-Klöckner-Str., Vlay
Rauental Ludwig-Erhard-Str., Vlay
Rauental Baedekerstr., Vlay
Koblenz Roonstr., Nhauptbahnhof
Koblenz Hauptbahnhof, Bussteig_K

ra nur in den Nächten Freitag/Samstag, Samstag/Sonntag und vor Feiertagen; nicht Nächte 24./25.12., 25./26.12., 31.12./01.01.; auch Nächte 20.02./21.02., 23./24.02., 24./25.02.20

00:21
00:22
00:27
00:28
00:33
00:34
00:34
00:35
00:37
00:38
00:39
00:39
00:40
00:41
00:44
00:48

01:26
01:27
01:32
01:33
01:38
01:39
01:39
01:40
01:42
01:43
01:44
01:44
01:45
01:46
01:49
01:53

02:26
02:27
02:32
02:33
02:38
02:39
02:39
02:40
02:42
02:43
02:44
02:44
02:45
02:46
02:49
02:53


